&

Sandwich Schools J) Music Department

Summer Renegade Regiment Community Performances

Saturday June 9th - Walter Payton Run in Yorkville

6:30am
6:45
7-8
8-9:30
9:45
10:15

Call time at SHS (Spirit wear)

Depart for Yorkville

Staging on the Run Route

Performance at Walter Payton Run
Approx. Load/Travel to SHS

Approx. Arrival at SHS/Unload/Dismissal

Sunday June 10th - 15th Disney - See Disney Itineraries '

Monday June 18th - Performance for Open Door at Rehabilitation Center

1-4:30pm
4:30-5:30
5:30
6:00
7:00

Rehearsal

Break/Change to Uniforms
Travel to Open Door
Performance at Open Door
Travel to SHS/Change/Dismissal

Friday June 22nd - Willow Crest Nursing Pavilion and Knights Park

11:30-1:00
1-1:30
1:30

2:00

3-5

5-5:30
5:30

6:00

7:30

Rehearsal

Change to Uniforms

Travel to Willow Crest

Performance at Willow Crest Nursing Pavilion
Travel to SHS/Band Room Clean-Up/Snacks
Warm-Ups/Change to Uniforms

Travel to Knights Park

Performance at Knights Park

Travel to SHS/Dismissal

Saturday June 30th - Freedom Days Parade

8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
12:00

Call time at SHS and Uniforms

Load

Travel to Fair Grounds

Parade Step-off

Approx. Travel to SHS/Unload/Equipment Check-in/Dismissal



