

Summer Renegade Regiment Community Performances

Saturday June 9th - Walter Payton Run in Yorkville

6:30am	Call time at SHS (Spirit wear)
6:45	Depart for Yorkville
7-8	Staging on the Run Route
8-9:30	Performance at Walter Payton Run
9:45	Approx. Load/Travel to SHS
10:15	Approx. Arrival at SHS/Unload/Dismissal

Sunday June 10th - 15th Disney - See Disney Itineraries



Monday June 18th - Performance for Open Door at Rehabilitation Center

1-4:30pm	Rehearsal
4:30-5:30	Break/Change to Uniforms
5:30	Travel to Open Door
6:00	Performance at Open Door
7:00	Travel to SHS/Change/Dismissal

Friday June 22nd - Willow Crest Nursing Pavilion and Knights Park

11:30-1:00	Rehearsal
1-1:30	Change to Uniforms
1:30	Travel to Willow Crest
2:00	Performance at Willow Crest Nursing Pavilion
3-5	Travel to SHS/Band Room Clean-Up/Snacks
5-5:30	Warm-Ups/Change to Uniforms
5:30	Travel to Knights Park
6:00	Performance at Knights Park
7:30	Travel to SHS/Dismissal

Saturday June 30th - Freedom Days Parade

8:00	Call time at SHS and Uniforms
8:30	Load
9:00	Travel to Fair Grounds
10:00	Parade Step-off
12:00	Approx. Travel to SHS/Unload/Equipment Check-in/Dismissal